
Приложение 

к приказу ФГН 

от _______ №________ 
 

График проведения государственной итоговой аттестации 

 

№

п/

п 

Государственное 

аттестационное 

испытание 

Мероприятие 

ГИА 

Дата 

проведения 

Время 

проведения 

Место 

проведения 

Список студентов 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Государственный 

экзамен по 

направлению 

подготовки 

Консультация 22.04.2024 11:00-14:00 Ауд. А-401  

2 Государственный 

экзамен по 

направлению 

подготовки 

Локальная ГЭК 

№ 1 

23.04.2024 11:00-14:00 Ауд. 501 1. Александрова Анна Антоновна 

2. Алексеева Анастасия Павловна 

3. Андреева Анастасия Андреевна 

4. Анисимов Арсений Денисович 

5. Аскарова Диана Римовна 

6. Астафьев Павел Николаевич 

7. Берлин Влада Антоновна 

8. Бурлаков Филипп Юрьевич 

9. Васильева Варвара Вячеславовна 

10. Войтович Екатерина Евгеньевна 

11. Дедов Тимофей Геннадьевич 

12. Дунаева Ксения Олеговна 

13. Дьячкова Мария Дмитриевна 

14. Елагина Анна Александровна 

15. Еремичева Татьяна Андреевна 

16. Ермакова Алёна Михайловна 

17. Ершова Мария Юрьевна 

18. Зайцева Елена Сергеевна 

19. Зверева Арина Михайловна 

20. Землянская София Александровна 
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21. Зенина Алёна Геннадьевна 

22. Иванов Даниил Константинович 

23. Иванова Анастасия Дмитриевна 

24. Камаева Элина Петровна 

25. Карпова Аполлинария Павловна 

26. Князькова Виктория Игоревна 

27. Ковалева Оксана Ивановна 

28. Козлова Екатерина Руслановна 

29. Корнилов Альберт Андреевич 

30. Кузнецова Светлана Васильевна 

31. Куликова Анна Андреевна 

32. Кученина Анна Евгеньевна 

33. Лобанова Алина Вадимовна 

34. Лукьянова Таисия Павловна 

35. Майорова Светлана Александровна 

36. Малахова Полина Сергеевна 

37. Маринина Валерия Владимировна 

38. Минвалеева Фатима Руслановна 

39. Морозова Дарья Алексеевна 

40. Неминова Екатерина Сергеевна 

41. Нужненко Александра Сергеевна 

42. Ольшевская Елена Сергеевна 

43. Островская Мария Сергеевна 

44. Политова Ирина Сергеевна 

45. Псарёва Надежда Николаевна 

46. Ревак Ксения Зореславовна 

47. Самигуллина Альмира Тагировна 

48. Сидоркина Дарья Сергеевна 

49. Синева Екатерина Максимовна 

50. Смирнова Варвара - 

51. Смыр Полина Романовна 

52. Степанова Ангелина Михайловна 

53. Степанянц Максим Гургенович 
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54. Суворова Мария Сергеевна 

55. Сухарева Мария Игоревна 

56. Сычева Анастасия Сергеевна 

57. Тимофеева Виктория Дмитриевна 

58. Ткач Анна Сергеевна 

59. Третьякова Полина Дмитриевна 

60. Тушевская Ксения Сергеевна 

61. Фадеева Полина Львовна 

62. Хургес Алина Михайловна 

63. Чиркин Андрей Дмитриевич 

64. Шапка Ксения Евгеньевна 

65. Шемшурина Елизавета Анатольевна 

66. Шепель Екатерина Алексеевна 

67. Шерман Ксения Валерьевна 

68. Шикунова Александра Сергеевна 

69. Широков Иван Алексеевич 

3 Защита ВКР Локальная ГЭК 

№ 1 

06.06.2024 09:30-18:00 Ауд.507 1. Андреева Анастасия Андреевна 

2. Аскарова Диана Римовна 

3. Астафьев Павел Николаевич 

4. Войтович Екатерина Евгеньевна 

5. Дедов Тимофей Геннадьевич  

6. Ершова Мария Юрьевна 

7. Зайцева Елена Сергеевна 

8. Ковалева Оксана Ивановна 

9. Кузнецова Светлана Васильевна 

10. Минвалеева Фатима Руслановна 

11. Нужненко Александра Сергеевна 

12. Ольшевская Елена Сергеевна 

13. Синева Екатерина Максимовна 

14. Смыр Полина Романовна 

15. Суворова Мария Сергеевна 

16. Третьякова Полина Дмитриевна 

17. Шапка Ксения Евгеньевна 
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18. Шемшурина Елизавета Анатольевна 

 Защита ВКР Локальная ГЭК 

№ 2 

06.06.2024 09:30-18:00 Ауд.508 1. Александрова Анна Антоновна 

2. Анисимов Арсений Денисович 

3. Бурлаков Филипп Юрьевич 

4. Васильева Варвара Вячеславовна 

5. Землянская София Александровна 

6. Зенина Алёна Геннадьевна 

7. Иванов Даниил Константинович 

8. Иванова Анастасия Дмитриевна 

9. Камаева Элина Петровна 

10. Карпова Аполлинария Павловна 

11. Князькова Виктория Игоревна 

12. Лобанова Алина Вадимовна 

13. Неминова Екатерина Сергеевна 

14. Островская Мария Сергеевна 

15. Ревак Ксения Зореславовна 

16. Степанова Ангелина Михайловна 

17. Сухарева Мария Игоревна 

18. Ткач Анна Сергеевна 

19. Чиркин Андрей Дмитриевич 

 Защита ВКР Локальная ГЭК 

№ 3 

07.06.2024 09:30-18:00 Ауд.505 1. Дьячкова Мария Дмитриевна 

2. Еремичева Татьяна Андреевна 

3. Ермакова Алёна Михайловна 

4. Зверева Арина Михайловна 

5. Кученина Анна Евгеньевна 

6. Лукьянова Таисия Павловна 

7. Майорова Светлана Александровна 

8. Морозова Дарья Алексеевна 

9. Псарёва Надежда Николаевна 

10. Самигуллина Альмира Тагировна 

11. Сычева Анастасия Сергеевна 

12. Тимофеева Виктория Дмитриевна 

13. Тушевская Ксения Сергеевна 
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14. Шерман Ксения Валерьевна 

15. Широков Иван Алексеевич 

 Защита ВКР Локальная ГЭК 

№ 4 

07.06.2024 09:30-18:00 Ауд.507 1. Дунаева Ксения Олеговна 

2. Корнилов Альберт Андреевич 

3. Елагина Анна Александровна 

4. Алексеева Анастасия Павловна 

5. Берлин Влада Антоновна 

6. Козлова Екатерина Руслановна 

7. Куликова Анна Андреевна 

8. Малахова Полина Сергеевна 

9. Маринина Валерия Владимировна 

10. Маркова Юлия Дмитриевна 

11. Политова Ирина Сергеевна 

12. Сидоркина Дарья Сергеевна 

13. Смирнова Варвара - 

14. Степанянц Максим Гургенович 

15. Фадеева Полина Львовна 

16. Хургес Алина Михайловна 

17. Шепель Екатерина Алексеевна 

18. Шикунова Александра Сергеевна 

 Итоговое заседание Президиума ГЭК 08.06.2024 18:00-19:30 Ауд. 506  

 


